
Day Date Opponent Site Team Time

Thursday 22-Feb LaGrange Tournament -Needville LaGrange HS V 2:30 PM

Thursday 22-Feb LaGrange Tournament - LaGrange LaGrange HS V 5:30 PM

Friday 23-Feb LaGrange Tournament - Columbus LaGrange HS V 10:00 AM

Friday 23-Feb LaGrange Tournament - East Bernard LaGrange HS V 4:00 PM

Saturday 24-Feb LaGrange Tournament - Shiner St. Paul LaGrange HS V 1:00 PM

Saturday 24-Feb LaGrange Tournament - Thorndale LaGrange HS V 4:00 PM

Tuesday 27-Feb *Weimar Away V 6:00 PM

Thursday 29-Feb Hallettsville Sacred Heart Tourn.-Brentwood Hallettsville (HS) V 9:00 AM

Thursday 29-Feb Hallettsville Sacred Heart Tourn.-St. Pius Hallettsville (LL4) V 12:00 PM

Thursday 29-Feb Hallettsville Sacred Heart Tourn.-Goliad Hallettsville (LL4) V 1:40 PM

Tuesday 5-Mar *Louise Away V 6:00 PM

Friday 8-Mar *Flatonia Home V 6:00 PM

Saturday 9-Mar Nixon Smiley Away V 12:00 PM

Monday 11-Mar *Bloomington Away V (DH) 12:00, 2:00

Tuesday 12-Mar Nixon Smiley Home V (DH) 11:00, 1:00

Thursday 14-Mar *Schulenburg Home V 1:00 PM

Tuesday 19-Mar *Ganado Away V 6:00 PM

Friday 22-Mar Pearland Away V 6:00 PM

Tuesday 26-Mar *Weimar Home V 6:00 PM

Thursday 28-Mar *Flatonia Away V 6:00 PM

Tuesday 2-Apr *Louise Home V 6:00 PM

Friday 5-Apr East Bernard Home V 6:00 PM

Monday 8-Apr *Schulenburg Away V 6:00 PM

Friday 12-Apr *Ganado Home V 6:00 PM

Tuesday 16-Apr Marion Away V 7:00 PM

Monday 22-Apr Warm Up Playoff Game-TBA

Tuesday April 23

Saturday April 27

Saturday May 4

Saturday May 11 Locations and Times Subject to Change
Saturday May 18 * District Game
Saturday May 25 Non District Game
Wed-Sat May 28 1/3/2024
Coaches: Jason Keller, Patrick Walker, Anastacia Rehak

SHINER LADY COMANCHES
SOFTBALL 2024

District Certification School Phone: 361-594-4139

Bi-District Certification

Area Certification

Regional Quarterfinals

Regional Semi-Finals Certification

State Semi-Finals

State Tournament


